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(lasificacion

JUGADCOR

DIAZ LEBANEGOS, JOSEMANLEL
GONZALEZ MADERQ, JOSELUIS
LOPEZ DIAZ, FRANOISOO JAVER
RIVERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE
SANDHEZ GOMEZ, MANLEL
BEDAORA THD

DAZ GONZALEZ, EDARDOMARA
LOPEZRVAS JOSECAR.0S
ARCE SOTRES, ALERTO
HONTARDNTRUERA VALENTIN
GOMEZ QLEVEDQ, FELIOAND
MARTIN-CARO SANDHEZ, ENRGLE
ABASCAL OCEJA JUAN
MARTINEZ SANICS, JESUB
DEZPALON JOSERAMON
MARTINDUFFQ, FRANDISCO JAMER
SANCHEZ 00BQ, PLACIDO
RABALANZA MARAND
FERNANDEZ ILLEAS, VENDIO
GONZALEZ RUZ ANGEL

LOPEZ PEREDA MGLEL ANGEL
VALLETORRES, FRANOISOO JAMER
00B0 MRONES, ALVARD
MANTEDON FERNANDEZ DANEL.
TAPABON JULIO

Liga Pitch&Putt AESGOLF 2024 (Qasificacion Provisional 1° Categoria)

19
121
164
140
169
108
96
139
153
73
78
154
165

61
148
100
18
18
150
157
73
109
n7
105
168

MEAZTEGU LAJUNGUERA DO SOTA GRUOTA DEVA ADAMA LAJUNQLERA
3l-ene 06-feb 13-feb 29-feb 19-rar 2]-rer 11-abr 09-may | 10-may
Gaped Ptos B |Golped Ptos Brs|Gaped Pos | Golpes] Ptos Brs|Golped Ptos Bns|calpes Ptos Brs| Golped Ptos Bns|Gaped Ptos|Goped Ptos|  TOTAL
54| 40 5| 60| 34 69| 25 48| 46 5 0 5 | 38 511 43 2 0 0 213
66| 28 58| 36 0 5 | 38 5|43 s| 51|43 2|56 38 0 0 205
5 | 38 5 | 38 58|36 2| 52| 42 |35 52 | 42 56 | 38 0 0 200
58| 36 66| 28 66| 28 57 | 37 5 | 38 543 5|5 35 0 0 194
5 39 67| 27 |35 58| 36 M35 53 | 4l 53| 4l 0 0 192
5% | 38 57| 37 235 58| 36 58| 36 54 | 40 541 40 0 0 191
62| 32 58| 36 0 5 39 52|42 2] 5935 58| 36 0 0 190
58 | 36 5% | 38 2] 69| 25 5 | 39 63| 31 6 | 33 53| 4l 0 0 189
62| 32 58| 36 62| 32 52| 42 2| 57| 37 62| 32 541 40 0 0 189
60| 34 5139 5] 64|30 59| 35 58| 36 57| 37 0 0 0 186
6 | 33 57| 37 6 | 33 53 | 41 60 | 34 5 | 38 0 0 0 183
0 64| 30 65| 29 5 | 39 5% | 38 57| 37 5 | 38 0 0 182
6 | 33 0 68| 26 57 | 37 63| 3 5| 39 541 40 0 0 180
6 | 3 57| 37 60| 34 58| 36 0 60| 34 0 0 0 174
64| 30 60| 34 n\| 23 58| 36 0 0 51| 43 0 0 166
5|39 2| 57| 37 0 60 | 34 0 0 50| 44 5 0 0 161
9 25 631 3 62| 32 62| 32 0 5 | 38 0 0 0 158
62| 32 |23 0 57| 37 68 | 26 78| 16 55| 39 0 0 157
6| 33 64| 30 0 0 0 54 | 40 551 39 0 0 142
69| 25 60| 34 0 60 | 34 0 5 | 38 0 0 0 131
6| 33 0 5|39 5| 53| 4 0 0 0 0 0 N8
0 0 0 0 5% | 38 0 51| 35 0 0 73
0 58| 36 0 6 | 33 0 0 0 0 0 69
62| 32 62| 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64
0 0 0 73| 2 0 0 0 0 0 2




